Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CENTRAL STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 1985;

Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
198501290000 |01/29/1985 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES WELLS, TED & |16 245 Other:MORTG
23690 12:00:00 STATE BANK BETTY AGE BOOK
334, PAGE 787
MORTGAGE
BOOK 347,
PAGE 848
MORTGAGE
BOOK 347,
PAGE 849
198501290000 |01/29/1985 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES MURRAY, 16 247 Other:MORTG
23870 12:00:00 STATE BANK WILLIAM D. & AGE BOOK
TAMA 448, PAGE 312
MORTGAGE
BOOK 498,
PAGE 313
MORTGAGE
BOOK 448,
PAGE 314
198501290000 |01/29/1985 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES WELLS, TED & |16 246
23980 12:00:00 STATE BANK BETTY
198501290000 |01/29/1985 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES MURRAY, 16 247
24130 12:00:00 STATE BANK WILLIAM D. &
TAMA
198501290000 |01/29/1985 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES MURRAY, 16 247
24170 12:00:00 STATE BANK WILLIAM D. &
TAMA
198501290000 |01/29/1985 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES WELLS, TED & |16 245
24210 12:00:00 STATE BANK BETTY
198501130000 (01/13/1985 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS, 17 805 Other:MORTG
11150 12:00:00 STATE BANK LAURA LOU AGE BOOK
ETAL 448, PAGE
341-343
198502010000 |02/01/1985 CENTRAL Grantor PARTIAL LILLY, 16 708 Lot#:1 Blk:1
27050 12:00:00 STATE BANK RELEASE THOMAS & Desc:BOWIE
VIOLENA STREET
198502050000 |02/05/1985 CENTRAL Grantor AGREEMENT |SHELBY CO. |16 975 3 15 Lot#:2 BIK:E
28480 12:00:00 STATE BANK BRD Book:3 Pg:15
EDUCATION Desc:COLLEG
E PARK IN
TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA
198502050000 |02/05/1985 CENTRAL Grantor AGREEMENT |SHELBY CO. |16 975 Sec:25 Twn:21
28480 12:00:00 STATE BANK BRD Rng:1W
EDUCATION Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:COLLEG
E PARK IN
TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA
198501220000 |01/22/1985 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES TEMPLIN, 15 613 Other:MORTG
18800 12:00:00 STATE BANK TERRY D. & AGE BOOK
BEVER 421, PAGE 199
198501220000 |01/22/1985 CENTRAL Grantor PARTIAL SMITH, ONNIE |15 614 Sec:4 Twn:22S
19140 12:00:00 STATE BANK RELEASE LEE Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:EAST
ROW OF U.S.

HWY 31




198502110000
32690

02/11/1985
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

MISCELLANE
ous
REVENUE

CHAUDHRI,
NAEEM-UD-
DIN

17

499

15

Lot#:3 Book:3
Pg:15
Desc:LOTS
4,5,6,
THEODORE
SPARKS.

MAP OF
COLLEGE
PARK OF
COLUMBIANA.

198502110000
32690

02/11/1985
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

MISCELLANE
ous
REVENUE

CHAUDHRI,
NAEEM-UD-
DIN

17

499

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
QtSE1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:LOTS
45,6,
THEODORE
SPARKS.
MAP OF
COLLEGE
PARK OF
COLUMBIANA.

198503050000
49840

03/05/1985
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor

RELEASES

GRANT
CHAPEL AME
CHURCH

19

870

Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
351, PAGE 413
MORTGAGE
BOOK 351,
PAGE 414
MORTGAGE
BOOK 351,
PAGE 415

198503050000
49680

03/05/1985
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor

RELEASES

CALERA
CHURCH
NAZARENE

19

931

Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
442, PAGE 693

198504240000
91060

04/24/1985
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor

RELEASES

VANCE, DON
& SUSAN

941

Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 16,
PAGE 251

198504010000
71580

04/01/1985
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor

RELEASES

HERANDEZ,
JOSE A.

626

Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
362, PAGE 40-
42

198504010000
71610

04/01/1985
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

EDWARDS,
ROBERT B. &
BETT

649

198506040001
20890

06/04/1985
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

FUTRAL,
DELDON E.

137

Other:REAL
RECORD
BOOK 26,
PAGE 379

198506050001
21650

06/05/1985
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor

RELEASES

SMITHERMAN,
LESLEY &
LOUI

401

Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
402, PAGE 473
MORTGAGE
BOOK 402,
PAGE 471
MORTGAGE
BOOK 402,
PAGE 472

198506050001
22360

06/05/1985
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor

RELEASES

SMITHERMAN,
LESLEY &
LOUI

402

Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
401, PAGE 18
MORTGAGE
BOOK 401,
PAGE 19
MORTGAGE
BOOK 401,
PAGE 20




198505240001 |05/24/1985 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES SMITH, PAUL (28 284 Other:MORTG
14460 12:00:00 STATE BANK B. & PATTI L. AGE BOOK 21,
PAGE 656
198506170001 |06/17/1985 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES WELLS, 30 738
29700 12:00:00 STATE BANK PHILLIP R. &
MARIA
198506170001 |06/17/1985 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES WELLS, 30 738
29720 12:00:00 STATE BANK PHILLIP R. &
MARIA
198506170001 |06/17/1985 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES WELLS, 30 738
29810 12:00:00 STATE BANK PHILLIP R. &
MARIA
198506240001 |06/24/1985 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES MIXON, 31 584 Other:MORTG
35560 12:00:00 STATE BANK JOHNNIE, JR. AGE BOOK
& PAU 423, PAGE 728
198506240001 |06/24/1985 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES SMITHERMAN, (31 583 Other:MORTG
35620 12:00:00 STATE BANK MIKUL R.& AGE BOOK
CAR 432, PAGE 505
BOOK 432,
PAGE 506
BOOK 432,
PAGE 507
198507030001 |07/03/1985 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON, |32 905 Other:MORTG
44160 12:00:00 STATE BANK THOMAS N. & AGE BOOK
MAR 417, PAGE 109
198507030001 |07/03/1985 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS, 32 894 Other:MORTG
44110 12:00:00 STATE BANK IRENE AGE BOOK
PARDUE 283, PAGE 727




