Se	earch Crite	ria Filters	Applied:	Party Seq	= 1,0; Nam	ne= CENT	RAL STAT	ΓΕ BANK;	Date Rec	orded= 198	35;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198501290000 23690	01/29/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLS, TED & BETTY	16	245				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 334, PAGE 787 MORTGAGE BOOK 347, PAGE 848 MORTGAGE BOOK 347, PAGE 849
198501290000 23870	01/29/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MURRAY, WILLIAM D. & TAMA	16	247				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 448, PAGE 312 MORTGAGE BOOK 498, PAGE 313 MORTGAGE BOOK 448, PAGE 314
198501290000 23980	01/29/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLS, TED & BETTY	16	246				
198501290000 24130	01/29/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MURRAY, WILLIAM D. & TAMA	16	247				
198501290000 24170	01/29/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MURRAY, WILLIAM D. & TAMA	16	247				
198501290000 24210	01/29/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLS, TED & BETTY	16	245				
198501130000 11150	01/13/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS, LAURA LOU ETAL	17	805				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 448, PAGE 341-343
198502010000 27050	02/01/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	LILLY, THOMAS & VIOLENA	16	708				Lot#:1 Blk:1 Desc:BOWIE STREET
198502050000 28480	02/05/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	SHELBY CO. BRD EDUCATION	16	975	3	15		Lot#:2 Blk:E Book:3 Pg:15 Desc:COLLEG E PARK IN TOWN OF COLUMBIANA
198502050000 28480	02/05/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	SHELBY CO. BRD EDUCATION	16	975				Sec:25 Twn:21 Rng:1W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:COLLEG E PARK IN TOWN OF COLUMBIANA
198501220000 18800	01/22/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TEMPLIN, TERRY D. & BEVER	15	613				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 421, PAGE 199
198501220000 19140	01/22/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SMITH, ONNIE LEE	15	614				Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:EAST ROW OF U.S. HWY 31

198502110000 32690	02/11/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	CHAUDHRI, NAEEM-UD- DIN	17	499	3	15	Lot#:3 Book:3 Pg:15 Desc:LOTS 4,5,6, THEODORE SPARKS. MAP OF COLLEGE PARK OF COLUMBIANA.
198502110000 32690	02/11/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	CHAUDHRI, NAEEM-UD- DIN	17	499			Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:LOTS 4,5.6, THEODORE SPARKS. MAP OF COLLEGE PARK OF COLUMBIANA.
198503050000 49840	03/05/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GRANT CHAPEL AME CHURCH	19	870			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 351, PAGE 413 MORTGAGE BOOK 351, PAGE 414 MORTGAGE BOOK 351, PAGE 415
198503050000 49680	03/05/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CALERA CHURCH NAZARENE	19	931			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 442, PAGE 693
198504240000 91060	04/24/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VANCE, DON & SUSAN	24	941			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 16, PAGE 251
198504010000 71580	04/01/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HERANDEZ, JOSE A.	22	626			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 362, PAGE 40- 42
198504010000 71610	04/01/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDWARDS, ROBERT B. & BETT	22	649			
198506040001 20890	06/04/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	FUTRAL, DELDON E.	29	137			Other:REAL RECORD BOOK 26, PAGE 379
198506050001 21650	06/05/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITHERMAN, LESLEY & LOUI	29	401			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 402, PAGE 473 MORTGAGE BOOK 402, PAGE 471 MORTGAGE BOOK 402, PAGE 472
198506050001 22360	06/05/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITHERMAN, LESLEY & LOUI	29	402			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 401, PAGE 18 MORTGAGE BOOK 401, PAGE 19 MORTGAGE BOOK 401, PAGE 20

198505240001 14460	05/24/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, PAUL B. & PATTI L.	28	284		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 21, PAGE 656
198506170001 29700	06/17/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLS, PHILLIP R. & MARIA	30	738		
198506170001 29720	06/17/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLS, PHILLIP R. & MARIA	30	738		
198506170001 29810	06/17/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLS, PHILLIP R. & MARIA	30	738		
198506240001 35560	06/24/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MIXON, JOHNNIE, JR. & PAU	31	584		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 423, PAGE 728
198506240001 35620	06/24/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITHERMAN, MIKUL R.& CAR	31	583		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 432, PAGE 505 BOOK 432, PAGE 506 BOOK 432, PAGE 507
198507030001 44160	07/03/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, THOMAS N. & MAR	32	905		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 417, PAGE 109
198507030001 44110	07/03/1985 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EDWARDS, IRENE PARDUE	32	894		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 283, PAGE 727